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232402-EKM359319-EIM3058 PENGEMBANGAN

SDM & PENILAIAN PRESTASI KERJA Presensi Kuliah

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: EKM359319-EIM3058-P3K-P7 All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 26 Jan 2024 1PM - 3PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196610221992032002; DR.

ZUNAIDAH., MSI

2 Thu 1 Feb 2024 5PM - 9:15PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196610221992032002; DR.

ZUNAIDAH., MSI

3 Thu 15 Feb 2024 2:30PM - 5PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196610221992032002; DR.

ZUNAIDAH., MSI

4 Thu 22 Feb 2024 12PM - 3:40PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196610221992032002; DR. HJ.

ZUNAIDAH., S.E., M.SI

12 Zunaidah Zunaidah 

Dashboard  My courses  232402-EKM359319-EIM3058 PENGEMBANGAN SDM & PE...  General  Presensi Kuliah

 Presensi Kuliah


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
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Thu 29 Feb 2024 2:30PM - 4PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196610221992032002; DR. HJ.

ZUNAIDAH., S.E., M.SI

6 Thu 7 Mar 2024 2:30PM - 5PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196610221992032002; DR. HJ.

ZUNAIDAH., S.E., M.SI

7 Thu 14 Mar 2024 1:15PM - 3PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

8 Wed 20 Mar 2024 1:15PM - 3PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

9 Thu 21 Mar 2024 1:15PM - 3PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

10 Wed 27 Mar 2024 1:15PM - 3PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

11 Thu 28 Mar 2024 1:15PM - 3PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

12 Wed 3 Apr 2024 1:15PM - 3PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

13 Thu 4 Apr 2024 1:15PM - 3PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom

14 Thu 18 Apr 2024 2PM - 4PM

Group:

EKM359319-

EIM3058-P3K-P7

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E, M.Kom
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Delete all hidden sessions
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